as quickly as possible. We appreciate the opportunity to provide you with this solution and look forward to working 
with you on this and servicing your needs in the future. 

Investment Amount and Billing Terms: 
Investment required to implement the proposed solution 

$1,654.92 (One Thousand, Six Hundred Fifty Four dollars and Ninety Two cents) 
*Price does not include applicable sales tax 
Pricing and acceptance are based upon the Terms and Conditions which are attached. 

Billing/Payment Terms*: Billed in full upon completion 
'All billings are due immediately upon Receipt